Canopy Services*

Description

Price

Minutes

HAIRCUTS

Bang Or Neck Trim

Short Cut (length above ears & less than 2 inches)
Medium Cut (length between ears and shoulders)
Long Cut (length to shoulder blades)

Extra Long Cut (length below shoulder blades)

HAIRCUT ADD-ONS

Double Cut

Hair Detox

Long/thick Hair Haircut Charge
Mens Beard Trim

Shampoo

Shampoo & Style

OTHER HAIR SERVICES

Canopy Blowout
Bridal Consultation
Formal Style
Thermal Style
Updo Consultation

Wig Service

COLOR SERVICES

Color Consultation

Color Removal

Canopy Color

Canopy Full Dimensional
Canopy Partial Dimensional
Platinum Card

COLOR ADD ONS

150
190
150
480

Brush Blow-dry
Color Bowl Charge




Extra 60 Min. for Color

Extra 30 Min. For Color
Finishing Gloss

Long/thick Hair Color Charge
Olaplex Bowl

Straightening Blow-dry

Toner Charge

80
40
25
25
15
40
25

60
30

30

30
15

Eyebrow Wax
Face Wax
Mens Wax (ears, nose, eyebrows)

FOLLOW-UPS

20
40
40

15
45
30

Follow-up 120
Follow-up 30
Follow-up 60
Follow-up 90

o O o o

120
30
60
90

Premium Aveda Makeup Session

130

75

FACIAL ADD-ONS
Perfecting Plant Peel

SPECIAL SERVICES

30

Wardrobe Stylist Charge

General Consultation

TREATMENTS
Botanical Treatment

Deep Conditioning Treatment

Olaplex Treatment

*Prices, minutes, and service availability subject to change.

Effective September 1st, 2023. Last update: 4/4/2024

80

80
70
80

—
o O

60
60
60



