## Canopy Services\*

Description	Price	Minutes
HAIRCUTS		
Bang Or Neck Trim	20	15
Short Cut (length above ears & less than 2 inches)	40	30
Medium Cut (length between ears and shoulders)	50	30
Long Cut (length to shoulder blades)	60	30
Extra Long Cut (length below shoulder blades)	85	60
HAIRCUT ADD-ONS		
Double Cut	40	35
Hair Detox	15	0
Long/thick Hair Haircut Charge	25	30
Mens Beard Trim	20	15
Shampoo	20	15
Shampoo & Style	40	30
OTHER HAIR SERVICES		
Canopy Blowout	70	60
Bridal Consultation	0	15
Formal Style	80	60
Thermal Style	50	30
Updo Consultation	0	15
Wig Service	40	30
COLOR SERVICES		
Color Consultation	0	15
Color Removal	80	60
Canopy Color	150	90
Canopy Full Dimensional	190	150
Canopy Partial Dimensional	150	90
Platinum Card	480	180
COLOR ADD ONS		
Brush Blow-dry	20	15
Color Bowl Charge	25	0

Extra 60 Min. for Color	80	60
Extra 30 Min. For Color	40	30
Finishing Gloss	25	0
Long/thick Hair Color Charge	25	30
Olaplex Bowl	15	0
Straightening Blow-dry	40	30
Toner Charge	25	15
WAXING		
Eyebrow Wax	20	15
Face Wax	40	45
Mens Wax (ears, nose, eyebrows)	40	30
FOLLOW-UPS		
Follow-up 120	0	120
Follow-up 30	0	30
Follow-up 60	0	60
Follow-up 90	0	90
MAKEUP		
Premium Aveda Makeup Session	130	75
FACIAL ADD-ONS		
Perfecting Plant Peel	30	0
SPECIAL SERVICES		
Wardrobe Stylist Charge	80	0
General Consultation	0	15
TREATMENTS		
Botanical Treatment	80	60
Deep Conditioning Treatment	70	60
Olaplex Treatment	80	60

<sup>\*</sup>Prices, minutes, and service availability subject to change. Effective September 1st, 2023. Last update: 4/4/2024